S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

SHIP AND BARGE ACTIVITY 2005

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

90
32
49
30
376
56
1,030
241
171
432
603
1,060

85
21
50
22
390
46
1,009
248
156
436
592
1,031



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

MARCH

84
32
54
23
419
54
1,215
270
170
473
643
1,238

APRIL

78
22
52
16
346
42
1,118
212
152
388
540
1,134



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

MAY
Tank Ships 82
Cargo Ships 28
Other Ships 54
Shifts for Ships 16
Tank Barges 392
Cargo Barges 49
Shifts for Barges 1,076
Tugs 260
Total Ships 164
Total Barges 441
Grand Total Vessels 605
Grand Total Shifts 1,092
JUNE
Tank Ships 85
Cargo Ships 33
Other Ships 53
Shifts for Ships 32
Tank Barges 423
Cargo Barges 49
Shifts for Barges 960
Tugs 268
Total Ships 171
Total Barges 472
Grand Total Vessels 643

Grand Total Shifts 992



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

JULY
Tank Ships 85
Cargo Ships 33
Other Ships 55
Shifts for Ships 22
Tank Barges 422
Cargo Barges 53
Shifts for Barges 1,000
Tugs 267
Total Ships 173
Total Barges 475
Grand Total Vessels 648
Grand Total Shifts 1,022
AUGUST
Tank Ships 87
Cargo Ships 34
Other Ships 50
Shifts for Ships 19
Tank Barges 399
Cargo Barges 56
Shifts for Barges 997
Tugs 263
Total Ships 171
Total Barges 455
Grand Total Vessels 626

Grand Total Shifts 1,016



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

SEPTEMBER
Tank Ships 96
Cargo Ships 52
Other Ships 44
Shifts for Ships 26
Tank Barges 362
Cargo Barges 95
Shifts for Barges 1,077
Tugs 241
Total Ships 192
Total Barges 457
Grand Total Vessels 649
Grand Total Shifts 1,103
OCTOBER
Tank Ships 93
Cargo Ships 31
Other Ships 52
Shifts for Ships 23
Tank Barges 411
Cargo Barges 42
Shifts for Barges 973
Tugs 258
Total Ships 176
Total Barges 453
Grand Total Vessels 629

Grand Total Shifts 996



S PORTCORPUS CHRISTI

NOVEMBER

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

Tank Ships

Cargo Ships
Other Ships

Shifts for Ships
Tank Barges
Cargo Barges
Shifts for Barges
Tugs

Total Ships

Total Barges
Grand Total Vessels
Grand Total Shifts

DECEMBER

92
32
51
23
333
38
1,000
218
175
371
546
1,023

90
34
o1
22
410
65
1,054
269
175
475
650
1,076



