

## **SHIP AND BARGE ACTIVITY 2005**

# **JANUARY**

Tank Ships	90
Cargo Ships	32
Other Ships	49
Shifts for Ships	30
Tank Barges	376
Cargo Barges	56
Shifts for Barges	1,030
Tugs	241
Total Ships	171
Total Barges	432
Grand Total Vessels	603
Grand Total Shifts	1,060

# **FEBRUARY**

Tank Ships	85
Cargo Ships	21
Other Ships	50
Shifts for Ships	22
Tank Barges	390
Cargo Barges	46
Shifts for Barges	1,009
Tugs	248
Total Ships	156
Total Ships Total Barges	156 436
•	



## **MARCH**

Tank Ships	84
Cargo Ships	32
Other Ships	54
Shifts for Ships	23
Tank Barges	419
Cargo Barges	54
Shifts for Barges	1,215
Silitis for Darges	1,213
Tugs	270
Tugs	270
Tugs Total Ships	270 170

# **APRIL**

Tank Ships	78
Cargo Ships	22
Other Ships	52
Shifts for Ships	16
Tank Barges	346
Cargo Barges	42
Shifts for Barges	1,118
Tugs	212
Total Ships	152
Total Barges	388
Grand Total Vessels	540
Grand Total Shifts	1,134



## MAY

Tank Ships	82
Cargo Ships	28
Other Ships	54
Shifts for Ships	16
Tank Barges	392
Cargo Barges	49
Shifts for Barges	1,076
Tugs	260
Total Ships	164
Total Barges	441
Grand Total Vessels	605
Grand Total Shifts	1,092

# **JUNE**

Tank Ships	85
Cargo Ships	33
Other Ships	53
Shifts for Ships	32
Tank Barges	423
Cargo Barges	49
Shifts for Barges	960
Tugs	268
Total Ships	171
Total Barges	472
Grand Total Vessels	643
Grand Total Shifts	992



## **JULY**

Tank Ships	85
Cargo Ships	33
Other Ships	55
Shifts for Ships	22
Tank Barges	422
Cargo Barges	53
Shifts for Barges	1,000
Tugs	267
Total Ships	173
Total Barges	475
Grand Total Vessels	648
Grand Total Shifts	1,022

# **AUGUST**

Tank Ships	87
Cargo Ships	34
Other Ships	50
Shifts for Ships	19
Tank Barges	399
Cargo Barges	56
Shifts for Barges	997
Tugs	263
Total Ships	171
Total Barges	455
Grand Total Vessels	626
Grand Total Shifts	1,016



## **SEPTEMBER**

Tank Ships	96
Cargo Ships	52
Other Ships	44
Shifts for Ships	26
Tank Barges	362
Cargo Barges	95
Shifts for Barges	1,077
Tugs	241
Total Ships	192
Total Barges	457
Grand Total Vessels	649
Grand Total Shifts	1,103

# **OCTOBER**

Tank Ships	93
Cargo Ships	31
Other Ships	52
Shifts for Ships	23
Tank Barges	411
Cargo Barges	42
Shifts for Barges	973
Tugs	258
Total Ships	176
Total Barges	453
Grand Total Vessels	629
Grand Total Shifts	996



## **NOVEMBER**

Tank Ships	92
Cargo Ships	32
Other Ships	51
Shifts for Ships	23
Tank Barges	333
Cargo Barges	38
Shifts for Barges	1,000
Tugs	218
Total Ships	175
Total Barges	371
Total Barges Grand Total Vessels	371 546

# **DECEMBER**

Tank Ships	90
Cargo Ships	34
Other Ships	51
Shifts for Ships	22
Tank Barges	410
Cargo Barges	65
Shifts for Barges	1,054
Tugs	269
Total Ships	175
Total Barges	475
Grand Total Vessels	650
Grand Total Shifts	1,076